Features
■ Carbon element
■ Standard surface mount profile compatibility
■ Assorted resistances and tapers
■ Flatted and knurled shaft styles
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ RoHS compliant*
PRS11S - 11 mm SMD Potentiometer

Hardware............................................................................................................................................ No hardware supplied with this potentiometer
Packaging............................................................................................................................................................................................... 40 pcs./tube
 How To Order
PRS11S  -  N  20  K  -  103  B1
Model Number
Designator
PRS11S = 11 mm SMD Potentiometer
Switch Option
N = No switch
Shaft Length (FMS)
20 = 20 mm
Shaft Style
F = Flatted Metal
K = Knurled Metal (18 tooth)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
5,000 502
10,000 103
25,000 253
50,000 503
100,000 104
250,000 254
300,000 304
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (°C)
20 40 50 60 70 80 90 1003010
0
20
33
40
60
80
100
0
R
at
in
g
Po
w
er
 R
at
io
 (%
)
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
OBSOLETE
11.3
(.445)
5.0
(.197)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
SOLDER LAND
Recommended Land Pattern
GLUE LAND
5.0
(.197)
2.0
(.079)
5 PLCS.
4.0
(.157)
5 PLCS.
1.5 +0.1/-0